Result Analysis 2018-2019

Result analysis B. Sc.

	No.
	Examination
	Semester
	Students Appeared

	Students Passed

	Percentage

	
	
	
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Total
	

	1
	Winter 2018
	B. Sc.- I Sem-I
	209
	61
	148
	11
	13
	24
	11.80

	
	
	B. Sc. II Sem-III
	144
	46
	98
	22
	23
	45
	31.25

	
	
	B. Sc. III Sem -V
	144
	54
	90
	33
	62
	95
	65.97

	2
	Summer 2019
	B. Sc.- I Sem-II
	188
	76
	112
	14
	22
	36
	19.15

	
	
	B. Sc. II Sem-IV
	136
	46
	90
	29
	47
	76
	55.88

	
	
	B. Sc. III Sem -VI
	144
	53
	91
	51
	82
	133
	92.36



Result analysis M. Sc.

	No.
	Examination
	Semester
	Students Appeared

	Students Passed

	Percentage

	
	
	
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Total
	

	1
	Winter 2018
	M.Sc. I Sem-I Chemistry
	20
	5
	15
	2
	5
	7
	35

	
	
	M.Sc. I Sem-I Botany
	19
	3
	16
	1
	10
	11
	57.89

	
	
	M.Sc. I Sem-I Zoology
	20
	5
	15
	2
	10
	12
	60

	
	
	M.Sc. II Sem-III Chemistry
	13
	4
	9
	2
	2
	4
	30.77

	
	
	M.Sc. II Sem-III Botany
	20
	2
	18
	1
	16
	17
	85

	
	
	M.Sc. II Sem-III Zoology
	14
	0
	14
	0
	11
	3
	78.57

	2
	Summer 2019
	M.Sc. I Sem-II Chemistry
	20
	5
	15
	2
	5
	7
	35

	
	
	M.Sc. I Sem-II Botany
	19
	3
	16
	1
	10
	11
	57.89

	
	
	M.Sc. I Sem-II Zoology
	20
	5
	15
	2
	10
	12
	60

	
	
	M.Sc. II Sem-IV Chemistry
	13
	4
	9
	2
	2
	4
	30.77

	
	
	M.Sc. II Sem-IV Botany
	20
	2
	18
	1
	16
	17
	85

	
	
	M.Sc. II Sem-IV Zoology
	14
	0
	14
	0
	11
	3
	78.57



